  JLC International
  948 Lenape Drive  Phone: (800)-599-4732  www.jlcinternational.com
 Town Center     (215)-340-2650
 New Britain, PA 18901 Fax: (215)-340-3670  jlcusa@jlcinternational.com
1
LMX Pelton Wheel Flow Meter
Extreme low flow, chemically resistant flowmeter
The LMX series of flowmeters are manufactured from 316 stainless steel and provide accurate

 New Britain, PA 18901 Fax: (215)-340-3670  jlcusa@jlcinternational.com
5
Model Numbering System
LMX  -  -  -
Range
0.004 to 0.06 l/min
0.006 to 0.1 l/min
0.01 to 0.25 l/min
0.02 to 1.3 l/min
0.03 to 4.3 l/min
0.04 to 6.3 l/min
0.06 to 8.0 l/min
0.08 to 15 l/min
0.1 to 28 l/min
1.0 to 65 l/min
Code
003
005
01
05
24
45
48
90
220
12.5
Pressure rating
30 bar (435 psi) *
100 bar (1450 psi)
230 bar (3336 psi)
Code
30
100
230
* 8 mm OD only
Connections
½  NPT male
½” BSP male
8 mm OD **
Code
NPT